
Monday
New London                        

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

11:30am    

12:45pm

3:30pm     

4:45pm

6:15pm       

7:00pm

Tuesday
New London                        

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

11:30am    

12:45pm

3:30pm     

4:45pm

6:15pm       

7:00pm

Wednesday
New London   

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

3:30pm     

4:45pm

6:15pm       

7:00pm

Thursday
New London                        

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

11:30am    

12:45pm

3:30pm     

4:45pm

6:15pm       

7:00pm

Friday
New London                        

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

11:30am    

12:45pm

3:30pm    

4:45pm

6:15pm       

7:00pm

8:30pm       

9:15pm

Saturday
New London    

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

11:30am    

12:45pm

3:30pm    

4:45pm

6:15pm       

7:00pm

Sunday
New London                         

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

11:30am    

12:45pm

3:30pm    

4:45pm

6:15pm       

7:00pm

     2025-2026 WINTER SPECIAL SCHEDULE 
Tuesday                                                 

Nov. 25th

New London     

Fishers Island

7:00am        

8:15am

3:30pm   

4:45pm

6:15pm     

7:00pm

Wednesday                             

Nov. 26th

New London     

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

11:30am    

12:45pm

3:30pm     

4:45pm

6:15pm     

7:00pm

Thursday                                 

Nov. 27th

New London     

Fishers Island

10:00am   

11:15am

6:15pm     

7:00pm

Thursday                                   

Dec. 25th

New London     

Fishers Island

10:00am   

11:15am

6:15pm     

7:00pm
Thursday                                    

Jan. 1st

New London     

Fishers Island

10:00am   

11:15am

6:15pm     

7:00pm

D

E

P

A

R

T

S

 Fishers Island Ferry Schedule
October 16th 2025 - April 2nd 2026

Ocober 16th 2025 - April 2nd 2026
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S


